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2018 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

70424
70182
70183
70181
70184
70202
70201
75130
70249
70332
70331
70330
70391
70394
70393
70422
70425
70423
70495
70507
70513
70511
70512
70510
70541
70540
70542
70544
70545
70675
70705
70706
70681
70717
70716
70715
70718
70753
70751
70752
70811
70810

70809
70863
70968
70864
70865
70866
70862
70901
70951
70949
70952
71002
71003
71004
71005
71006
71018
71019
71065
71092
71093
71090
71091
71174
71175
71176
71177
71161
71192
71182
71236
71230
71241
71237
71270
71271
71272
71273
71274
71349
71348
71347

MURAT ÇALLIOĞLU
HALİL İBRAHİM YILDIZ
İBRAHİM DEMİR
SEDA KÖROĞLU
MEHMET EREN ÖZCAN
GİZEM BİLGİLİ
ENES ÇELİKPARMAK
ORÇUN SAYANER
MUHAMMED AYRILMAK
MEHMET PAKDİL
KAAN BAKIRCIOĞLU
HÜSEYİN ERDEM KAHRAMAN
ALİ ÇATAL
UĞURCAN GÜNER
İBRAHİM MUTLU
ÖZKAN OKCU
MEHMET OĞULCAN ÇETİN
CİHAN ÖZKAHRAMAN
BARIŞ AKSU
MELİH KIZILKAYA
MUHAMMED ÖZDEMİR
HEDİYE KARTAL
FATİH ÇETİN
AYBERK AKTAŞ
DİLAN KARADAĞ
KERİMAY SARI
CANER GÖZTEPE
ZİRVE BARAN TOTUK
YAĞIZ TANYELİ
MEHMET AKKAYA
ÖZKAN BAKŞİ
MUSTAFA KARABİL
ZÜLFİKAR ALİ SAMSUM
BERKAY GÜNDÜZ
KIYMET YILMAZ
ÖMER NELİK
YAŞAR VAR
NURULLAH ÖZGEN
MELİH USLU
SELCAN KINA
NURETTİN ADAK
SERHAT KAYA

TOLGA ŞİMŞEK
UĞUR CEYLAN
KADİR KAYA
ORÇUN GÜN
MAHMUT ASLAN
DENİZ SOMAK
METİN ŞEN
ELİF KILIÇ
CÜNEYT ÖZGÜR
ESRA SİPAHİ
ERSİN GÜREL
DOĞU FIRAT SOYSÜREN
MUHAMMET GÜVEN KERMEN
HARUN AKSOY
SİNAN KILIÇASLAN
GÜRAY SEZEN
MUHAMMET KÜRŞAT ÇAVUŞ
MUSTAFA TURAÇ ERDEM
OSMAN ALP ÇAKIR
ONUR ÜNAL
HURŞİT GÜLBAHÇE
VEDAT GÜL
ONUR AKDENİZ
EKİN YEŞİLYURT
TARKAN SUAY
UTKU DENİZ ÖZEN
MEHMET ALİ YÖRÜKER
OSMAN EMRE KARA
MEHMET YILDIZ
UĞUR TAŞKINER
AYKUT KARADENİZ
TANER YARDIM
SANER ÖZSARI
MERT ÜRPER
MERVE TURGUT
ÖNDER KIVANÇ GÜLTEKİN
EDA AYDOĞMUŞ
ÇAĞDAŞ CÜCE
CANBERK ERTEN
ESAT CEM İPEKLİ
EMEL ÜLKÜ KOÇ
SAMED ŞAKAR
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2018 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

71346
71350
71358
72175
71392
71393
71399
71400
71401
71434
71435
71456
71457
71458
71459
71460
71483
71482
71513
71514
71516
71512
71552
71553
71539
71551
71575
71573
71574
71592
71600
71591
71618
71643
71642
71641
71644
71682
71681
71680
71679
71678

71677
71700
71790
71702
71701
71757
71759
71756
71758
71761
71755
71754
71747
73947
71797
71796
71798
71813
71823
71825
71857
71858
71892
71891
71890
71894
71923
71922
71921
71920
71946
71956
71949
71951
72057
72100
72103
72055
72054
72043
72101
72042

HANDE YAVUZ
ŞEYMA TAŞ
MAHMUT MERT AKARSU
BURAK KURT
AHMET DİRLİK
ADNAN İRFAN GÖZER
UĞUR BURAN
MESUT MARAL
ÖZGÜR KALDİ
SERHAN GÜNEY
FATİH KADIKCI
BARIŞ BİLGE
MİNE ÜNAL
DAMLA KIYCIOĞLU
İBRAHİM EFŞİN
ERCAN BIÇAKÇI
VOLKAN TOPTAŞ
RAŞİT GÖKTAŞ
KAAN ATİLA
CANAN ÜMİT
VEHBİ MERT ERBAŞ
HALİL AŞİNA AKGÜL
HALİL PEHLİVAN
ZAFER KAPLAN
KAMİL ÇAKIRGÖZ
ARDA EMRE
RABİA ÖZTÜRK
EMRE SELÇUK DEMİR
MERT ŞEN
ERKAN KAHVECİ
SEMİH ALTINDAĞ
EFKAN SARIKAYA
ARİF ÖZBEK
CAN BİÇER
ŞERİF KAYA
SERCAN KAHRAMAN
İHSAN KÖSE
ALİ BAYSAL
MERT CANGÖZ
ABDULLAH SAİD ÖSÜN
ERDEM TANÜRÜN
ONUR ŞEN

MEHMET ELÜSTÜ
MERT ÇİÇEKÇİ
ERDEM DİNÇSOY
HASAN PEKER
ADAL KOÇ
ELİF YILMAZ
FIRAT BAYLAN
BURAK CEVİZ
SERDAR YILDIRIM
ERTUĞRUL ÇELİK
OSMAN DOĞŞAH BAKAN
HASAN ATAK
BİROL ÖTER
HÜSEYİN KARA
YUSUF KISABAY
ŞEVKET SÜLEYMANAĞAOĞLU
YİĞİT GÜNDAŞ
MEHMET GÜNER
HASAN TUNA
BURAK BAĞCI
AYDIN DİZMENLER
ENES KÜRŞAT KAHRAMAN
VEYSEL EVİN
EYÜP SARI
UZAY BOZDEMİR
MİKAİL TOPAL
BARIŞ TARHAN
MUHAMMED FATİH CANSABUNCU
ÜMİT KAÇTI
AHMET BUDAK
ATAKAN TUATAY
BURAK KELEŞ
ERAY MUTİ
TEOMAN HALİLOĞLU
NURİ ENES EMİROĞLU
MEHMET OSMAN BURSALIOĞLU
NEDİM KESKİN
ZEHRA CAN
AHMET GÜLCÜ
TALHA ARSLAN
ALİ ERDEM SARIBEY
CANER TAŞCI
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2018 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

72041
72040
72099
72098
72097
72096
72094
72121
72143
72142
72141
72140
72407
72408
72409
72410
72411
72584
72344
72343
72342
72341
72339
72340
72325
72316
72315
72317
72314
72306
72305
72303
72386
72385
72384
72387
72290
72398
72488
72489
72525
72524

72523
72529
72528
72631
72580
72608
72613
72616
72615
72614
72674
72675
72676
72677
72781
72780
72779
72782
72793
72792
72791
72790
72807
72809
72806
72795
72808
72890
72892
72893
72919
72920
72921
72999
73000
72998
73002
73001
72997
72996
73029
73030

İBRAHİM NURETTİN ERDENK
HANDE ÖZAKARLI
ÖMER SELÇUK ALAN
TOLGAHAN KOÇ
KURBAN İRDAVA
ALPER ALBAYRAK
BENGİSU USLU
OZAN TURANLI
ALPER KINIK
ENDER ALPKÖYMEN
EFE UTKU COŞMAZ
SELİM ENES GÜNATA
MEHMET YEDİKARDEŞ
FIRAT KAYA
RIFAT ÖLÇÜCÜ
DİDEM ÇELİK
MAHMUT YILDIRIM
ORKUN DİLLİ
MAHMUT TURHAN
GURBET AYDEMİR
HALİL TEMEL
DURMUŞ OLCAY CEYLAN
BURAK ATBAŞ
HALİL İBRAHİM ŞAHİN
ABDURREZAK KILIÇ
MEHMET AKİF FAKI
FATİH BURAK ZORLU
KUTAY GÜNEÇ
UMUT ÖZTÜRK
ÖMER LÜTFÜ KÜÇÜK
SELAHATTİN ALPCAN AĞAYA
AHMET YASİN AKDENİZ
İSMET AKÇAY
ZEKAİ KAAN KOCAAY
BERAT KARABAL
MERVE NUR YAPICI
YİĞİTCAN TAŞKIRAN
SİBEL ÖNER
YUNUS ŞAHİN
SERAYİ ÇAĞLAR
MERT BERKEN ÜNAL
RAMAZAN ŞAHİN

ALİ ÖZDEMİR
SAMİ AKSU
CAN EGEHAN ÇELİK
ZÜLEYHA BAŞER
SENA YAĞMUR ŞEN
İHSAN PARÇALI
OLCAY AYGÜN
KÜBRA ERİK
GHAITH ALSHAIKHASAN
BİLAL ECE
SERHAT EKER
GÜL FERAY SEZEN
BURAK GÖKTAŞ
UTKU ŞEKER
ÖMER AKATEKİN
ZEYNEP İREM YAŞAR
ÇAĞDAŞ ZAFER ÖZKAN
MEHMET BARIŞ ATAY
ŞAKİR KILIÇ
MERT AYDOĞDU
BERKAY DÜRÜSEL
ATA GÖKDUMAN
EMRE GEMİCİOĞLU
AHMET UYSAL
MAHMUT MANAV
TOLGA ALİ ÖZTÜRK
ALİ AKYÜZ
İBRAHİM YILDIRIM
BERKAY YILMAZ
SERKAN BOZ
ALİCAN ARIN
MEHMET ANIL ÖZCAN
ETHEM UYSAL
ALİ TOPRAK
MAHMUT ÖNER
TUNCER KÖSE
ESRA AKDAŞ
İBRAHİM CÖMERT
CEM GÜNER
ALİ ÖZKAL
İBRAHİM DÖNMEZ
BURAK ÇİFTÇİ
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2018 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

73031
73037
73089
73130
73129
73128
73126
73125
73123
73127
73124
73118
73122
73120
73121
73172
73171
73170
73169
73119
73197
73198
73196
73195
73269
73273
73272
73268
73312
73311
73349
73346
73344
73343
73348
73406
73421
73478
73472
73473
73474
73475

73476
73477
73513
73514
73515
73516
73560
73612
73625
73614
73616
73615
73692
73628
73629
73683
73721
73725
73724
73722
73720
73719
73811
73813
73814
73812
73819
73818
73817
73816
73815
73835
73915
73914
73890
73881
73893
73894
73898
73899
73948
73950

BATUHAN ŞENER
HÜSEYİN SELÇUK
FEHMİ KULAKSIZ
AHMET GÖKHAN KÖMEN
İHSAN TİMUR
ÖMER MAKAS
FURKAN METİN TURGUT
ALPARSLAN ÜNAL
BARIŞ MUTAF
FATMA NUR AYDIN
SERKAN BOZAN
AHMET TEPELİ
MUSTAFA TAMER
KÜRŞAD ERSAGUN AŞIK
MEHMET ERHAN ÖNAL
AFRA ÜNAL
İSMAİL ERDEM
MESUT EVİN
SEYFULLAH SARI
İBRAHİM GÜVEN
ALPER FAZLI ERDOĞAN
YUNUS EMRE SOLAK
SERCAN ATEŞ
CANSU KAN
HÜSEYİN ERYILMAZ
MURAT HÜSNÜ ERCAN
UĞUR YAVUZ CAN
ABDULLAH BAKİ AKGEDİK
AHMET KAYA
HIDIR DİLEKÇİ
SEMİH KAHREMAN
HASAN CANTÜRK ATAŞ
AHMET ÇELİK
ÖMER FARUK GÖNÜLDAŞ
YUNUS EMRE UYGUNER
YUSUF KOYUN
ONURCAN KILIÇ
BÜŞRA BATUGE
EMRE ZEYBEK
ERDEM GEREN
MUHAMMET ARI
ÇAĞLAR USTAOĞLU

CUMHUR ÖZSEZER
SEMRA KÖSE
EVREN KOÇYİĞİT
GÜRHAN KESEN
SALİH YILMAZKARABULUT
CEMİL İZGİ
MEHMET ORHAN ŞENSES
HAMZA GÜVEN
SÜLEYMAN KÜÇÜK
İSA AYDOĞAN
HÜSEYİN ŞAHİN
YAKUP ONUR PİRDAL
SİMGE ALAN
ORÇUN REŞİD OLSOY
ALİCAN YILMAZ
AYŞE DİNDAR
CELAL KOCAASLAN
SENA DOĞAN
HÜSEYİN ÇELİK
SÜLEYMAN ALPHAN
CAN CÖMERT
SEZGİN YILDIRIM
HAKAN HUNER
RAMAZAN KUDRET DEVRİM
HAYDAR GÖKÇE
ÇAĞRI ATAŞ
AHMET ÖZGÜR KALKAN
BÜNYAMİN ERDEM
EKİN SEZGEN
MUSTAFA TÜRK
ANIL ONAY
LİZGE POLAT
ZAFER GEÇKİN
EBUBEKİR BAKIR
CUMA GÖKDENİZ
ASLIHAN ÖTÜK
MEHMET IŞIK
AHMET AYDIN
MEHMET GENCER
ARYA KANMAZ
MUSTAFA VOLKAN YILMAZ
HALİT GÖLGELİ
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2018 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

73951
73949
73962
73963
74045
74044
74043
74061
74060
74062
74133

MEHMET EVCAN
ÖNDER ÖZMEN
BERKAY GÜLER
SAFA MERT KIRCA
EFECAN TUNA
ABDULKADİR ZENGİN
MUSTAFA ÇAVUŞOĞLU
FATİH KARAMAN
SELİN TUĞÇE SALTAN
MELİH IŞIK
MERT AĞALDAY

EKREM CABBAR
BAHA CAN SARIASLAN
MURAT MERAL
EREN SALLAKCI
M. ENVER GÜRBÜZ KAHVECİOĞLU
AKAY CEM ÇINAR
GÖKÇE ÇAKIR
MEHMET BULUT
MAHSUM ÇİN
SEYHAN EKER

74134
74118
74178
74179
74180
74194
74244
74247
74246
74245

74295
74296
74299
74315
74339
74359
74360
74361
74362
74446
74448
74447
74476
74477
74478
74479
74489
74490
74492
74491
74553
74554
74555
74556
74557
74558

74559
74635
74634
74633
74636
74601
74676
74704
74720
74718
74715
74717
74716
74719
74759
74775
74774
74773
74777
74772
74771
74758
74790
74788
74787
76836

YAĞMUR AÇIKYER
TALHA EŞLİK
AYTAÇ KOPAL
KERİM BOZTAŞ
PELİN KADAYİFCİ
KÜBRA ÇAKIR
FIRAT ÇELİK
ERVA ASLANÖZ
EMİNE AYDOĞAN
TÜLİN ALDIRMAZ
BÜŞRA DAĞ
NURULLAH YUSUF İŞLEK
OKAN KUZU
ONUR KUNTAY KARAKAYA
BURAK DENİZ ÇELİK
KORAY BERİK
SERHAT TİMURHAN ÖZKAYNAK
VOLKAN AYAN
BURAK KARAKAŞ
MUHAMMED RAŞİT DURSUNOĞLU
MUHİTTİN GÜNDOĞAN
ORHAN EŞİM
İHSAN KORKMAZ
SERHAN YANGAL
UMUT ÇAĞLAR ERKOL
EMRULLAH KAÇMAZ

BURAK LEVENT
CAFER BAŞER
MAHMUT AZGIN
UFUK DAĞGÜLÜ
TUFAN ALKAN
EMEK KESKİN
MEHMET FAZLA
ANIL YILMAZ
HAYRİ GEÇKİN
ONUR ERDEM
SİNAN ALTINKİLİT
ERTUĞRUL ARSLANTÜRK
MEHMETCAN ÇIK
ALPER AKDEVECİ
ÖNDER AKGÜN
MUHAMMED FATİH GÜNDÜZOĞLU
OZANCAN UĞUR
MERVAN TAN
YUNUS ŞİMŞEK
HASAN İPEK
İLHAN ÇENELİ
ENGİN DURDAĞI
DİLAN TOMAR
KEMAL GÜRCAN
KAAN ŞENGÜL
BARIŞ ÇELİK

2019 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI
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2019 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

74893
74900
74898
74894
74895
74896
74897
74988
74990
74991
74989
75003
75004
75005
75006
75007
75035
75040
75041
75096
75097
75098
75099
75100
75131
75133
75134
75132
75177
75178
75179
75222
75221
75238
75260
75264
75263
75262
75284
75285
75286
75328

75330
75329
75357
75356
75358
75388
75389
75390
75431
75429
75430
75428
75432
75454
75456
75455
75457
75475
75474
75473
75472
75471
75496
75510
75512
75511
75513
75564
75563
75562
75561
75565
75571
75609
75610
75611
75608
75633
75632
75631
75634
75665

İBRAHİM NİZAMOĞLU
İLKER CANATAN
CENKER TÜFEKÇİ
ALPAY ŞEN
UFUK DÜLGER
MEVLÜT BAŞ
SELİN AYDURAN
MEHMET DİRİ
BARIŞ ÇAĞLAR SÖZEN
ŞEVKİ ENGİN YÜCEL
ESMA DENİZ ÖZİNAN
ALİ AVCI
AHMET ÖZER
ÖZGE TUNÇER
MÜKERREM KUZU
DURMUŞ DURMAZ
ORHAN ÖZGENOĞLU
KENAN SAYIN
AHMET LAFCI
BİLAL KALAYCI
EMRE YAVAŞ
MUSTAFA AKÇA
DORUK NURİ TARAKCI
İBRAHİM DURMAZ
TUFAN İNCEKARA
CAN KULU AYDIN
ALİ GÖKHAN AÇIL
AYKUT GÜLER
FARUK GÜNEŞ
DENİZ AKSUNGUR
SERVET AKIN
MEHMET EREN KARAKUŞ
DİLAN DENİZ DEMİR
NEJDET GÖZEL
HASAN BASRİ ALEMDAR
HAMİT KAYA
GÖKHAN ALARSLAN
CENK KÜLÇE
UMUT KANLI
OKAN ÇAĞLAR
YASİN CERAN
ABDULKADİR SEYHAN

ZAKİR MUSTAFA KEMAL KALAYCİ
OSKAY PALA
HALİM CAN DALYAN
GÜRKAN OKTAY
ERDEM BEKAR
ERAY BAŞ
ALİŞAN ÖZKAN
ENSAR ÖZSARI
HALİL İBRAHİM TURHAN
YUNUS KAPLAN
ÖYKÜ KERTMEN
RIZA KORKMAZ
ÖZDEN CEYHUN HATUNOĞLU
ÖZGÜR ÖNAÇ
ABDULLAH KESTEM
SEFER KAYTAZ
CİHANGİR YILDIZ
OĞUZHAN BEGO
ALPGİRAY ÖZTEMEL
MURAT AYIRICI
ANIL DURAN
KEMAL YILMAZ
ERDİNÇ ÖZER
UĞUR AYDIN
ARİF OSMAN AKSARAYLI
KAMİL HÜSEYİN SERGİN
ILGAZ SERAP SOMER
MERVE ÇAKIRGÖZ
TUĞBANUR TAŞDEMİR
MUHAMMET YÜKSEL IŞIKLI
ÇAĞATAY DAŞMAN
MUHAMMET ÇAĞAN KENİ
HATİCE KARADAĞ
MURAT SUNGUN
HİDAYET KARAKAYA
BEKİR ARSLAN TOPÇU
ONUR GÖK
BURAK YAŞA
BİLGE KAĞAN TENGİZ
CAN TUNÇ
EMEL GERİN
İBRAHİM METE ÇİÇEK
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2019 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

75664
75667
75666
75728
75729
75730
75772
75738
75741
75740
75739
75766
75765
75764
75760
75798
75797
75796
75816
75817
75818
75819
75820
75838
75950
75951
75952
75953
75954
75981
75977
75988
75989
76094
75998
76008
76095
76093
76145
76092
76091
76090

76089
76148
76146
76147
76015
76127
76123
76124
76125
76126
76065
76064
76066
76167
76164
76166
76185
76186
76236
76250
76249
76248
76247
76246
76245
76243
76307
76305
76304
76303
76350
76352
76353
76354
76416
76415
76414
76413
76412
76411
76410
76409

MERT CARIK
HASAN BATUHAN TARAKCIOĞLU
KAAN ARSLAN
FIRAT CAN
ÖZKAN KARATAŞ
TOLGA ACAR
MAZLUM ÇİFTÇİ
HÜSEYİN ÖZTÜRK
BURAK VURGEÇ
MUHARREM BARAN
OSMAN GÜRCAN
HASAN CAN AYRAL
OLCAY TEKİN
KUBİLAY BEDİR
ENGİN AYVAZ
OSMAN BOZKURT
ERKUTHAN DOĞAN
AHMET ÖZDEMİR
BORA IĞNAK
SALİM CAN SAVCİ
SÜLEYMAN SAMET GÜÇLÜ
SELÇUK GÖCEN
FARUK GÜNGÖR
İBRAHİM SEFA TÜRKARSLAN
UMUT ÖZCAN
EMRE VARLIORPAK
İBRAHİM AY
ÖZGÜR DEMİREL
KAYA KERVAN
HALİL PEHLİVAN
MUHAMMED SAİT TURĞUT
EBUBEKİR ÇETİN
BURAK AKBAŞ
TÜRKER ÇELİK
LEVENT ÜNLÜYÜCÜ
BURAK ARIĞ
SELAMİ DURSUN
BAYRAM ÖZMEN
FURKAN ÇANKAYA
DORUKHAN ASTEKİN
SERVET ÇAKMEN
ABDURRAHİM AKSOY

ERDEM AKYOL
TOLGA CAN BİROL
RAMAZAN TONBAK
MANSUR OĞUZ
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
TAHİR TOĞRUL
GÖZDE KABAK
TUĞÇE TAŞDEMİR
YÜCEL YEŞİLTEPE
CANAN ALTAY
BATIKAN PALA
MERT AKAR
ÇAĞRI ESEN
BURCU TUZTAŞ
MELEK DEMİRCİ
RAHMAN MADEN
AHMET LEVENT KARABULUT
BİRAND ALBOĞA
BERKAN KOÇ
SEMRA AKARÇAY
MUHAMMED KILIÇ
SAFFET CAN ŞAHİN
UFUK RUMİOĞLU
HANDE SARI
MURAT TAŞDEMİR
MUSTAFA OĞUZ ASLAN
MEHMET SAİM
ANIL YILMAZ
ZEYNEP DEDEHAYIR
NİDA ŞENSOY
UĞUR EMRE YILDIZ
GİZEM BORAN
ERCAN COŞKUN
MAHMUT EMRE ONBAŞI
SOYSAL MUHAMMET SAMSUM
OSMANCAN DENİZLİ
SİNAN UĞUR
GÖKHAN BAYALAN
HALİL İBRAHİM MERMER
AĞAH KILIÇ
KUTAY ÖCAL
ERMAN ÖZTAVLI



76426
76427
76428
76463
76466
76464
76462
76853
76567
76568
76569
76527
76570
76571
76554
76580
76581
76582
76583
76584
76586
76579
76676
76677
76678
76679
76715
76718
76717
76716
76719
76839
76838
76837
76854
76849
76850
76847
76846
76845
76918
76919

76920
76921
76924
76967
76970
76969
76968
77016
77015
77014
77006
77005
77004
77064
77065
77066
77067
77068
77069
77174
77175
77176
77177
77178
77173
77251
77252
77250
77249
77269
77268
77267
77270
77313
77314
77315
77358
77357
77356
77355
77354
77353

2019 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

YİĞİT BAL
FURKAN AÇAN
CEMSU SOY
EMRE KOYUNCUOĞLU
YUNUS ÖZTÖRÜN
OĞUZHAN ÇAMUR
ERKAN GÖZEL
TUĞBA ŞEN
UMUT AYDIN
GAMZE GENÇ
EMRE EĞRİOĞLU
CEMİL FURKAN ÇALI
İSA ŞEKER
İSMAİL İNCEOĞLU
MELİS UĞURLU
MUSTAFA RAMİZ SIDAL
YILMAZ SEFA ALTANAY
ÜMİTCAN KAZANCI
BARIŞ ÖZENEN
MEHMET AYDIN
BUĞRA TOPÇU
EKREM ERDOĞAN
ZÜLFİKAR UĞUR GÜZEL
MEHMET GÜNHAN
YUNUS KOÇBAŞ
ALİ UÇMAZ
CAN AKTAŞ
KAAN YURTSEVEN
CİHAD YİĞİT
MURAT AKTAŞ
ONUR CAN UYAR
EGE ÖZAL
YUSUF KAAN YILDIZ
HARUN KARAMAN
BURAK BURAN
MELİHA MERDAN
İBRAHİM HALİL BELLİ
RESUL GÜLŞEN
MEVLÜT DEMİR
ÖZLE MEŞEKOPARAN
BARANBERK CİNDEMİR
CEM GÖÇEN

ERKAN KEÇECİOĞLU
BERKAY BERBER
ERSAN KÜÇÜKOĞLU
BURAK UÇAR
UĞUR ÖZÜ
MUSTAFA ÖZDEMİR
ANIL YILMAZ
BURAK TOSUNPINAR
MUHAMMED KOÇ
ECEM BOSTANCIOĞLU
AHMET KARASU
MELİSA KARA
NİLSU HALCI
MEHMET UĞUR KARASELÇUK
TUĞBA DAĞDEVİREN
BURAK MAKAV
ALİRIZA PALA
ORÇUN YENİAY
BERİTAN KARABAY
GÜRCAN SERBAY ASLAN
ZEYNEP DAĞHAN
BURAK VEYSELLİ
TUĞRUL ŞEN
MAHMUT OLTAN DERE
ÖZGÜR ÖZSARIOĞLU
HAKAN ÜNER
CEM BAŞTÜFEKCİ
ABDULBAKİ DOĞAN
ÖZGE İLHAN
ŞULE AŞCI
BETÜL YÜRDEM
BERKAY KIVANÇ
SAADET ORUÇ
BURAK GÜVEN
ATİLLA BALTA
BERATCAN DEVECİ
ALİ TAN
HÜLYA ÖZBEY
MERT AKÇAY
GÖKAN ORHON
HAZAN ÖZBEK
RAMAZAN GÜLMEZ



2019 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

77352
77392
77393
77789
77790
77791
77433
77432
77608
77441
77605
77602
77606
77607
77572
77571
77573
77615
77625

77624
77623
77622
77546
77621
77648
77649
77650
77651
77652
77642
77764
77765
77766
77767
77768
77769
77770
77762
77763

AHMET DOĞUKAN KILIÇLI
AYKUT ASLANKAYA
BERK UNCUOĞLU
BURAK OSMAN ERSOYLAR
ORÇUN YERLİKAYA
AYKUT ÖZKAYA
GÖKÇE NUR ŞANVER
EKİN TUNÇGÖVDE
ALİ NAİM DOĞDU
REYHAN TUĞBA DEMİR
FATİH EMRE ERTÜRK
CEM KUTLU
İHSAN YURTTAŞ
ORHAN EKEN
KORAY KAĞNICI
MÜMİN TUNCER
OĞUZHAN ÖZTÜRK
FUAT ALPEREN POLAT
SALİH AKBUDAK

ENES ALPTUĞ GÜLTEKİN
VOLKAN GÖRMÜŞ
BERKAN GÖRMÜŞ
ATA MURAT ERİNMEZLER
ERSİN ONURLU
ANIL YÜCE
UMUT GÜMÜŞ
BERKER ŞATAFATLI
MELTEM ÖZÜÇELİK
MERYEM AKAR BAYRAK
İREM SATKAN
UFUK YİĞİTOĞLU
YUSUF YAVUZ
MUHAMMED ALİ GÖKÜ
MEHMET CAN EVRENGÜL
ONUR DENKTAŞ
MELİH AKNARÇAY
ONUR KOCABAŞ
MUHAMMED HALİL IŞIK
ABDUL SAMET ALTUNSOY


